
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Virginia Tech 280 286 566 -10
2  North Florida 284 286 570 -6
3  Western Carolina  287 289 576 E
4  Troy  293 286 579 +3
T5  Winthrop  285 297 582 +6
T5  Iowa State 292 290 582 +6
7  Purdue 293 290 583 +7
8  Chattanooga 290 294 584 +8
9  Samford  297 289 586 +10

T10  East Tennessee State 295 295 590 +14
T10  Georgia State  298 292 590 +14
T10  Gardner-Webb 294 296 590 +14
13  Akron 302 290 592 +16
14  Charleston Southern 306 288 594 +18

T15  Wofford College 296 306 602 +26
T15  Presbyterian College 304 298 602 +26
17  Furman  305 298 603 +27
18  Dartmouth  307 297 604 +28

T19  Temple  312 296 608 +32

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech 68  69  137  -7 

T1    ScottFernandez  Iowa State 69  68  137  -7 

3    J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  68  70  138  -6 
4    Steven Smith  Western Carolina  70  69  139  -5 
T5    MJ Maguire  North Florida 68  72  140  -4 
T5    Jake Tucker  Troy  68  72  140  -4 
7    Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech 69  72  141  -3 
T8    Drew Aimone  Samford  73  69  142  -2 
T8    Phillip Brennan  Troy  75  67  142  -2 
T10    Anthony Aloi  Furman  72  71  143  -1 
T10    Davis Bunn  Chattanooga 71  72  143  -1 
T10    Sean Dale  North Florida 70  73  143  -1 
T10    Kamito Hirai  Winthrop  70  73  143  -1 
T10    Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech 71  72  143  -1 
T10    Choo Teck Ng  Charleston Southern 73  70  143  -1 
T10    Kevin Phelan  North Florida 75  68  143  -1 
T10    James Pleat  Dartmouth  73  70  143  -1 
T18    Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  71  73  144  E 
T18    Adam Schenk  Purdue 73  71  144  E 
T20    Charlie Bull  Akron 73  72  145  +1 
T20    Daniel Kim  Gardner-Webb 71  74  145  +1 
T20    Enzo Perez  Purdue 72  73  145  +1 
T20    Ross Thomson  Charleston Southern 74  71  145  +1 
T20    Carr Vernon  Akron 75  70  145  +1 
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Virginia Tech 280  286       566  -10 
2  2   North Florida 284  286       570  -6 
4  3   Western Carolina  287  289       576  E 

T7  4   Troy  293  286       579  +3 
3  T5   Winthrop  285  297       582  +6 
6  T5   Iowa State 292  290       582  +6 

T7  7   Purdue 293  290       583  +7 
5  8   Chattanooga 290  294       584  +8 

12  9   Samford  297  289       586  +10 
10  T10   East Tennessee State 295  295       590  +14 
13  T10   Georgia State  298  292       590  +14 
9  T10   Gardner-Webb 294  296       590  +14 

14  13   Akron 302  290       592  +16 
18  14   Charleston Southern 306  288       594  +18 
11  T15   Wofford College 296  306       602  +26 
15  T15   Presbyterian College 304  298       602  +26 

T16  17   Furman  305  298       603  +27 
19  18   Dartmouth  307  297       604  +28 
21  T19   Temple  312  296       608  +32 
20  T19   Marshall  310  298       608  +32 

T16  21   Francis Marion  305  306       611  +35 
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  69  68       137  -7   
T1 T1   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  68  69       137  -7   
T1 3   J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  68  70       138  -6   
T7 4   Steven Smith  Western Carolina  70  69       139  -5   
T1 T5   MJ Maguire  North Florida  68  72       140  -4   
T1 T5   Jake Tucker  Troy  68  72       140  -4   
T5 7   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  69  72       141  -3   
T23 T8   Drew Aimone  Samford  73  69       142  -2   
T48 T8   Phillip Brennan  Troy  75  67       142  -2   
T17 T10   Anthony Aloi  Furman  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T10   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  71  72       143  -1   
T48 T10   Kevin Phelan  North Florida  75  68       143  -1   
T7 T10   Sean Dale  North Florida  70  73       143  -1   
T10 T10   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  71  72       143  -1   
T7 T10   Kamito Hirai  Winthrop  70  73       143  -1   
T23 T10   James Pleat  Dartmouth  73  70       143  -1   
T23 T10   Choo Teck Ng  Charleston Southern  73  70       143  -1   
T10 T18   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  71  73       144  E   
T23 T18   Adam Schenk  Purdue  73  71       144  E   
T17 T20   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  72  73       145  +1   
T17 T20   Enzo Perez  Purdue  72  73       145  +1   
T48 T20   Carr Vernon  Akron  75  70       145  +1   
T36 T20   Ross Thomson  Charleston Southern  74  71       145  +1   
T10 T20   Daniel Kim  Gardner-Webb  71  74       145  +1   
T23 T20   Charlie Bull  Akron  73  72       145  +1   
T58 T26   Bill Nabors  Samford  76  70       146  +2   
T17 T26   Benni Weilguni  Chattanooga  72  74       146  +2   
T36 T26   Zach Steffen  Iowa State  74  72       146  +2   
T48 T26   Davin White  Georgia State  75  71       146  +2   
T23 T26   Kyle Bearden  Winthrop  73  73       146  +2   
T48 T26   Justin Cho  Purdue  75  71       146  +2   
T58 T26   Christopher Hickman  East Tennessee State  76  70       146  +2   
T36 T26   Tolver Dozier  Troy  74  72       146  +2   
T23 T26   Rhys Pugh  East Tennessee State  73  73       146  +2   
T17 T26   G. Kristjansson  East Tennessee State  72  74       146  +2   
T36 T26   Nathan Kerns  Marshall  74  72       146  +2   
T10 T37   Austin Padova  North Florida  71  76       147  +3   
T10 T37   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  71  76       147  +3   
T23 T39   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  73  75       148  +4   
T36 T39   Casey O'Toole  Samford  74  74       148  +4   
T23 T39   Johnny Kyger *  Furman  73  75       148  +4   
T72 T42   Charles Moore  Wofford College  77  72       149  +5   
T58 T42   Matt Sizemore  Presbyterian College  76  73       149  +5   
T48 T42   Sam Jackson  Presbyterian College  75  74       149  +5   

T17 T42   Brannan Hudson  Wofford College  72  77       149  +5 
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T42   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  76  73       149  +5   
T48 T42   Taylor Johnson *  North Florida  75  74       149  +5   
T23 T42   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  73  76       149  +5   
T58 T42   Elki Kow  Gardner-Webb  76  73       149  +5   
T23 T42   Matthew Yelverton  Gardner-Webb  73  76       149  +5   
T72 T51   Sebastian Backlund  Francis Marion  77  73       150  +6   
T36 T51   Zac Hughes  Samford  74  76       150  +6   

T105 T51   Jonathan Grey  Georgia State  80  70       150  +6   
T48 T51   Grant Cagle  Georgia State  75  75       150  +6   
T48 T51   Austin Frick *  Francis Marion  75  75       150  +6   
T23 T51   Jack Walsh  Western Carolina  73  77       150  +6   
T72 T51   Cameron Simmons  Akron  77  73       150  +6   
T82 T51   Brian Anania  Marshall  78  72       150  +6   
T82 T59   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  78  73       151  +7   
T58 T59   Carter Davis  Presbyterian College  76  75       151  +7   
T58 T59   Matt Brown  Furman  76  75       151  +7   
T58 T59   Sam Daley  Iowa State  76  75       151  +7   
T97 T59   Preston Heyward *  Furman  79  72       151  +7   
T82 T59   Paul Carbone  Temple  78  73       151  +7   
T36 T59   Brandon Matthews  Temple  74  77       151  +7   
T58 T59   Kyle Wilson  Western Carolina  76  75       151  +7   
T36 T67   Grant Waggoner  Wofford College  74  78       152  +8   
T48 T67   Tobias Pettersen  Francis Marion  75  77       152  +8   
T82 T67   Ross Mclister *  Georgia State  78  74       152  +8   
T82 T67   Victor Lavin *  Georgia State  78  74       152  +8   

T118 T67   Michael Borton *  Furman  82  70       152  +8   
T23 T67   Collin Foster  Iowa State  73  79       152  +8   
T97 T67   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  79  73       152  +8   
T36 T67   Adrian Meronk  East Tennessee State  74  78       152  +8   
T10 T67   Cameron Bell  Winthrop  71  81       152  +8   
T72 T67   Miles Curley *  Virginia Tech  77  75       152  +8   
T72 T77   John Schaffer  Francis Marion  77  76       153  +9   
T72 T77   Colt Crymes  Presbyterian College  77  76       153  +9   
T82 T77   John David Hunter  Furman  78  75       153  +9   
T36 T77   Cory Taylor  Wofford College  74  79       153  +9   
T72 T77   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  77  76       153  +9   
T82 T77   Kyle Thommesen  Troy  78  75       153  +9   
T58 T77   Wil Clowdus  Troy  76  77       153  +9   
T82 T77   Greg Bunner  Western Carolina  78  75       153  +9   
T82 T77   Charlie Cai  Dartmouth  78  75       153  +9   
T82 T77   Charlie Edler  Dartmouth  78  75       153  +9   
T97 T87   David Cooke  Purdue  79  75       154  +10   

T105 T87   Matthew Teesdale  Temple  80  74       154  +10 
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Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T105 T87   Matthew Crescenzo  Temple  80  74       154  +10   
T97 T87   Ryan Harris  Akron  79  75       154  +10   

T114 T87   Daley Byles  Gardner-Webb  81  73       154  +10   
T105 T87   Jarrett Swan  Charleston Southern  80  74       154  +10   
T36 T87   Steve Jones  Gardner-Webb  74  80       154  +10   
T58 T94   Duncan Croudis *  Iowa State  76  79       155  +11   
T58 T94   John Pate *  Francis Marion  76  79       155  +11   
T72 T94   Scott Gibson  East Tennessee State  77  78       155  +11   
T82 T94   Joe Maziar  Dartmouth  78  77       155  +11   

T105 T94   Jeremy Rogers  Marshall  80  75       155  +11   
T97 T94   CJ Liner  Charleston Southern  79  76       155  +11   
T97 T100   Wehman Hopke  Furman  79  77       156  +12   

T114 T100   Devin Bibeau  Temple  81  75       156  +12   
T114 T100   Jacob Everts *  Virginia Tech  81  75       156  +12   
120 T100   Jason Sauder  Charleston Southern  83  73       156  +12   
T72 T104   Kenneth Svanum  Francis Marion  77  80       157  +13   
T58 T104   Travis Gantt  Francis Marion  76  81       157  +13   
T82 T104   Tas Sipowski  Marshall  78  79       157  +13   
T97 T107   Kevin Lee *  Georgia State  79  79       158  +14   

T105 T107   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  80  78       158  +14   
T105 T107   Tom Heggarty *  East Tennessee State  80  78       158  +14   
T72 T107   Louis Birchall  Akron  77  81       158  +14   
T82 T111   Chris Clouser  Samford  78  81       159  +15   
T58 T111   Stuart McGoogan  Wofford College  76  83       159  +15   
T36 T111   Alex Ratliff  Chattanooga  74  85       159  +15   

T121 T111   Blake Waller  Iowa State  84  75       159  +15   
T82 T111   Mitchell Schneider *  Winthrop  78  81       159  +15   
T97 T111   Dylan Rusk  Dartmouth  79  80       159  +15   

T105 T117   Logan Lagodich  Marshall  80  80       160  +16   
125 T117   Marc MacDonald *  Virginia Tech  87  73       160  +16   

T121 T119   Davis Parker  Presbyterian College  84  78       162  +18   
T82 T119   Kory Webb *  Chattanooga  78  84       162  +18   

T105 T119   Owen Lynch *  Dartmouth  80  82       162  +18   
T121 122   Preston Cole  Furman  84  79       163  +19   
124 T123   Jake Miller *  Marshall  86  79       165  +21   

T118 T123   Walt Todd *  Winthrop  82  83       165  +21   
T114 125   Greg Carrier *  Furman  81  86       167  +23   
126 126   Dan Slavin *  Dartmouth  89  86       175  +31   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 



Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Virginia Tech 280 286 566
T1 Trevor Cone (4) 68 69 137

7 Bryce Chalkley (3) 69 72 141

T10 Mikey Moyers (2) 71 72 143

T20 Scott Vincent (1) 72 73 145

T67 Maclain Huge (5) 79 73 152

2 North Florida 284 286 570
T5 MJ Maguire (2) 68 72 140

T10 Sean Dale (1) 70 73 143

T10 Kevin Phelan (3) 75 68 143

T37 Austin Padova (5) 71 76 147

T42 Taylor Hancock (4) 76 73 149

3 Western Carolina 287 289 576
3 J.T. Poston (1) 68 70 138

4 Steven Smith (2) 70 69 139

T51 Jack Walsh (4) 73 77 150

T59 Kyle Wilson (3) 76 75 151

T77 Greg Bunner (5) 78 75 153

4 Troy 293 286 579
T5 Jake Tucker (2) 68 72 140

T8 Phillip Brennan (3) 75 67 142

T26 Tolver Dozier (1) 74 72 146

T77 Kyle Thommesen (4) 78 75 153

T77 Wil Clowdus (5) 76 77 153

T5 Winthrop 285 297 582
T10 Kamito Hirai (1) 70 73 143

T18 Taylor Dickson (5) 71 73 144

T26 Kyle Bearden (2) 73 73 146

T67 Cameron Bell (3) 71 81 152

T107 Nick Eberhardt (4) 80 78 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Iowa State 292 290 582
T1 Scott Fernandez (1) 69 68 137

T26 Zach Steffen (5) 74 72 146

T59 Sam Daley (2) 76 75 151

T67 Collin Foster (3) 73 79 152

T111 Blake Waller (4) 84 75 159

7 Purdue 293 290 583
T18 Adam Schenk (2) 73 71 144

T20 Enzo Perez (1) 72 73 145

T26 Justin Cho (5) 75 71 146

T42 Ben-Marvin Egel (4) 73 76 149

T87 David Cooke (3) 79 75 154

8 Chattanooga 290 294 584
T10 Davis Bunn (4) 71 72 143

T26 Benni Weilguni (2) 72 74 146

T39 Liam Johnston (3) 73 75 148

T59 Chris Robb (1) 78 73 151

T111 Alex Ratliff (5) 74 85 159

9 Samford 297 289 586
T8 Drew Aimone (2) 73 69 142

T26 Bill Nabors (3) 76 70 146

T39 Casey O'Toole (1) 74 74 148

T51 Zac Hughes (4) 74 76 150

T111 Chris Clouser (5) 78 81 159

T10 East Tennessee State 295 295 590
T26 Christopher Hickman (1) 76 70 146

T26 G. Kristjansson (2) 72 74 146

T26 Rhys Pugh (4) 73 73 146

T67 Adrian Meronk (3) 74 78 152

T94 Scott Gibson (5) 77 78 155

T10 Georgia State 298 292 590
T26 Davin White (2) 75 71 146

T37 Tyler Gruca (3) 71 76 147

T51 Jonathan Grey (1) 80 70 150

T51 Grant Cagle (4) 75 75 150

T77 Damon Stephenson (5) 77 76 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Gardner-Webb 294 296 590
T20 Daniel Kim (2) 71 74 145

T42 Matthew Yelverton (1) 73 76 149

T42 Elki Kow (3) 76 73 149

T87 Steve Jones (4) 74 80 154

T87 Daley Byles (5) 81 73 154

13 Akron 302 290 592
T20 Charlie Bull (1) 73 72 145

T20 Carr Vernon (3) 75 70 145

T51 Cameron Simmons (4) 77 73 150

T87 Ryan Harris (5) 79 75 154

T107 Louis Birchall (2) 77 81 158

14 Charleston Southern 306 288 594
T10 Choo Teck Ng (4) 73 70 143

T20 Ross Thomson (1) 74 71 145

T87 Jarrett Swan (2) 80 74 154

T94 CJ Liner (5) 79 76 155

T100 Jason Sauder (3) 83 73 156

T15 Wofford College 296 306 602
T42 Charles Moore (1) 77 72 149

T42 Brannan Hudson (3) 72 77 149

T67 Grant Waggoner (5) 74 78 152

T77 Cory Taylor (2) 74 79 153

T111 Stuart McGoogan (4) 76 83 159

T15 Presbyterian College 304 298 602
T42 Matt Sizemore (1) 76 73 149

T42 Sam Jackson (5) 75 74 149

T59 Carter Davis (3) 76 75 151

T77 Colt Crymes (2) 77 76 153

T119 Davis Parker (4) 84 78 162

17 Furman 305 298 603
T10 Anthony Aloi (1) 72 71 143

T59 Matt Brown (3) 76 75 151

T77 John David Hunter (5) 78 75 153

T100 Wehman Hopke (4) 79 77 156

122 Preston Cole (2) 84 79 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

18 Dartmouth 307 297 604
T10 James Pleat (1) 73 70 143

T77 Charlie Edler (2) 78 75 153

T77 Charlie Cai (3) 78 75 153

T94 Joe Maziar (5) 78 77 155

T111 Dylan Rusk (4) 79 80 159

T19 Temple 312 296 608
T59 Brandon Matthews (1) 74 77 151

T59 Paul Carbone (5) 78 73 151

T87 Matthew Crescenzo (3) 80 74 154

T87 Matthew Teesdale (4) 80 74 154

T100 Devin Bibeau (2) 81 75 156

T19 Marshall 310 298 608
T26 Nathan Kerns (1) 74 72 146

T51 Brian Anania (2) 78 72 150

T94 Jeremy Rogers (3) 80 75 155

T104 Tas Sipowski (4) 78 79 157

T117 Logan Lagodich (5) 80 80 160

21 Francis Marion 305 306 611
T51 Sebastian Backlund (1) 77 73 150

T67 Tobias Pettersen (2) 75 77 152

T77 John Schaffer (4) 77 76 153

T104 Kenneth Svanum (3) 77 80 157

T104 Travis Gantt (5) 76 81 157

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T39 Johnny Kyger (Furman ) 73 75 148

T42 Taylor Johnson (North Florida) 75 74 149

T51 Austin Frick (Francis Marion ) 75 75 150

T59 Preston Heyward (Furman ) 79 72 151

T67 Michael Borton (Furman ) 82 70 152

T67 Miles Curley (Virginia Tech) 77 75 152

T67 Ross Mclister (Georgia State ) 78 74 152

T67 Victor Lavin (Georgia State ) 78 74 152

T94 Duncan Croudis (Iowa State) 76 79 155

T94 John Pate (Francis Marion ) 76 79 155

T100 Jacob Everts (Virginia Tech) 81 75 156

T107 Kevin Lee (Georgia State ) 79 79 158

T107 Tom Heggarty (East Tennessee State) 80 78 158

T111 Mitchell Schneider (Winthrop ) 78 81 159

T117 Marc MacDonald (Virginia Tech) 87 73 160

T119 Owen Lynch (Dartmouth ) 80 82 162

T119 Kory Webb (Chattanooga) 78 84 162

T123 Walt Todd (Winthrop ) 82 83 165

T123 Jake Miller (Marshall ) 86 79 165

125 Greg Carrier (Furman ) 81 86 167

126 Dan Slavin (Dartmouth ) 89 86 175
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Smith W Carolina 2.63 -3 
B. Egel Purdue 2.75 -2 
Z. Hughes Samford 2.88 -1 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 2.88 -1 
B. Weilguni Chatt 2.88 -1 
J. Pleat Dartmouth 2.88 -1 
T. Dickson Winthrop 2.88 -1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 2.88 -1 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 3.00 E 
J. Poston W Carolina 3.00 E 
S. McGoogan Wofford 3.00 E 
C. Ng Charles So 3.00 E 
C. Foster Iowa State 3.00 E 
J. Cho Purdue 3.00 E 
S. Jackson Pres Coll 3.00 E 
D. Cooke Purdue 3.13 +1 
S. Dale N Florida 3.13 +1 
D. Aimone Samford 3.13 +1 
C. O'Toole Samford 3.13 +1 
K. Lee Georgia St 3.13 +1 
R. Mclister Georgia St 3.13 +1 
C. Vernon Akron 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Aloi Furman 3.90 -2 
M. Sizemore Pres Coll 3.90 -2 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.90 -2 
Z. Steffen Iowa State 3.95 -1 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.00 E 
M. Maguire N Florida 4.00 E 
S. Dale N Florida 4.00 E 
D. Bunn Chatt 4.00 E 
C. Bull Akron 4.00 E 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.00 E 
J. Poston W Carolina 4.00 E 
K. Hirai Winthrop 4.00 E 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 4.00 E 
J. Tucker Troy 4.00 E 
K. Bearden Winthrop 4.05 +1 
C. Ng Charles So 4.05 +1 
R. Pugh ETSU 4.05 +1 
M. Brown Furman 4.05 +1 
D. Aimone Samford 4.05 +1 
B. Nabors Samford 4.10 +2 
N. Kerns Marshall 4.10 +2 
K. Phelan N Florida 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Smith W Carolina 4.13 -7 
J. Poston W Carolina 4.25 -6 
J. Tucker Troy 4.25 -6 
P. Brennan Troy 4.25 -6 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.25 -6 
M. Maguire N Florida 4.25 -6 
D. White Georgia St 4.25 -6 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.25 -6 
C. Vernon Akron 4.25 -6 
J. Pleat Dartmouth 4.38 -5 
J. Kyger Furman 4.38 -5 
C. Hickman ETSU 4.38 -5 
D. Stephenson Georgia St 4.38 -5 
K. Phelan N Florida 4.38 -5 
E. Perez Purdue 4.38 -5 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.38 -5 
B. Nabors Samford 4.38 -5 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 4.38 -5 
C. Moore Wofford 4.50 -4 
D. Aimone Samford 4.50 -4 
P. Carbone Temple 4.50 -4 
T. Gruca Georgia St 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 2
D. Bunn Chatt 1
R. Mclister Georgia St 1
K. Thommesen Troy 1
D. White Georgia St 1
S. Smith W Carolina 1
M. Borton Furman 1
J. Sauder Charles So 1
L. Johnston Chatt 1
M. Maguire N Florida 1
P. Brennan Troy 1
S. Fernandez Iowa State 1
L. Birchall Akron 1
R. Harris Akron 1
G. Waggoner Wofford 1
A. Meronk ETSU 1
D. Rusk Dartmouth 1
C. Clouser Samford 1
E. Kow Gardner-Wb 1
C. Bell Winthrop 1
C. Simmons Akron 1
D. Aimone Samford 1

Birdies 
A. Schenk Purdue 11
T. Cone Va. Tech 11
S. Smith W Carolina 10
J. Poston W Carolina 10
T. Dickson Winthrop 9
S. Fernandez Iowa State 9
C. Hickman ETSU 9
M. Huge Va. Tech 8
C. Vernon Akron 8
J. Tucker Troy 8
M. Maguire N Florida 8
T. Gruca Georgia St 8
A. Aloi Furman 8
D. Kim Gardner-Wb 8
R. Thomson Charles So 8
C. Moore Wofford 8
J. Pleat Dartmouth 8
B. Nabors Samford 8
B. Matthews Temple 8
S. Dale N Florida 8
A. Padova N Florida 7
D. Aimone Samford 7

Pars 
N. Kerns Marshall 29
C. Bull Akron 28
C. Ng Charles So 28
K. Hirai Winthrop 27
J. Schaffer Fr. Marion 26
D. Rusk Dartmouth 26
S. Jackson Pres Coll 25
W. Clowdus Troy 25
S. Daley Iowa State 25
M. Moyers Va. Tech 25
K. Bearden Winthrop 25
J. Hunter Furman 24
B. Weilguni Chatt 24
K. Phelan N Florida 24
J. Tucker Troy 24
P. Carbone Temple 24
C. Liner Charles So 24
S. Vincent Va. Tech 23
C. Edler Dartmouth 23
E. Perez Purdue 23
T. Johnson N Florida 23
P. Heyward Furman 23
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